
-1-Sunday, April 6, 2025 Jumpers

All Dogs Gym (Club #7)
Sunday, April 6, 2025

Jumpers

Distance: 111 yds  SCT: 32 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16023    37054-01            A. Alcutt     Absent                          Pixel     

Distance: 111 yds  SCT: 42 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16004 T  26469-03            D. Decker     31.96     0     0    1    0    0    5     1Q                        Ruah      

Distance: 111 yds  SCT: 42 secs Level 2 Enthusiast   (8) 4 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      4001 T   16899-08            J. Rigney     29.63     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Stanley   

Distance: 111 yds  SCT: 42 secs Level 1 Specialist   (24) 16 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16025 S  31315-03            K. Cheever    54.12     12    3    0    0    0    27    1                        Bowzer    



-2-Sunday, April 6, 2025 Jumpers

All Dogs Gym (Club #7)
Sunday, April 6, 2025

Jumpers

Distance: 127 yds  SCT: 41 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16018    10223-05            L. Coe        29.47     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Callie    

Distance: 127 yds  SCT: 41 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      4005 V   21597-03            K. Conklin    43.92     2     0    0    0    0    2     1Q                        Ladybug   

Distance: 127 yds  SCT: 41 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12018    28946-02            J. LaPorte    23.32     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Gage      

Distance: 127 yds  SCT: 36 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16026    08447-06            R. Dane       30.18     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Ashley    
      16028    26469-02            M. Decker     32.00     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Brea      
      16021    24660-02            V. McCloskey  49.12     13    0    0    0    0    13    4                        Star      
      16011    24735-02            L. Gerow      29.55     0     1    0    0    0    5     3Q                        Winter    
      16012    04461-05            C. Richmond   NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Halley    

Distance: 127 yds  SCT: 36 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20005    26838-02            L. Pomfret    Absent                          Gemma     
      20001    21653-04            C. McAuley    27.38     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Welkin    

Distance: 127 yds  SCT: 41 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12019    03517-07            D. Corley     NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Dublin    

Distance: 127 yds  SCT: 36 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16024    24444-03            E. Smith      42.65     6     0    0    0    0    6     2                        Jack      
      16014    30234-02            J. Viola      35.07     0     2    0    0    0    10    3                        Lou       
      12016 V  21597-02            K. Conklin    34.56     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Ramsay    



-3-Sunday, April 6, 2025 Jumpers

Distance: 127 yds  SCT: 36 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20008    21653-03            C. McAuley    30.85     0     0    1    0    0    5     2                        Rigel     
      20004    20974-03            A. Wheeler    35.21     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Gabriel   

Distance: 127 yds  SCT: 51 secs Level 3 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8001 T   12314-04            H. Bystrek    33.51     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Rev       

Distance: 127 yds  SCT: 46 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12007 T  04461-04            C. Richmond   42.74     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Pogy      

Distance: 127 yds  SCT: 41 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16016 T  10329-04            B. Perron     29.10     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Abby      

Distance: 127 yds  SCT: 46 secs Level C Enthusiast   (4) 4 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      4006 T   16899-04            J. Rigney     45.31     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Jinx      

Distance: 127 yds  SCT: 46 secs Level C Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8010 T   12314-03            H. Bystrek    36.34     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Jyn       

Distance: 127 yds  SCT: 46 secs Level C Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12011 T  32123-01            T. Morse      40.08     0     0    1    0    0    5     4                        Luna      
      12010 T  26469-01            D. Decker     35.00     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Abby      
      12009 T  33616-01            J. Lisien     39.93     0     1    0    0    0    5     3                        Bella     
      12005 T  01791-09            E. Shattuck   32.58     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Ivy       

Distance: 127 yds  SCT: 41 secs Level C Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16001 T  31315-01            K. Cheever    35.30     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Roxy      



-4-Sunday, April 6, 2025 Jumpers

      16002 T  08447-05            R. Dane       27.75     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Obi       

Distance: 127 yds  SCT: 41 secs Level C Enthusiast   (24) 20 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20002 T  31315-02            K. Cheever    28.00     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Dembe     

Distance: 127 yds  SCT: 46 secs Level 5 Specialist   (8) 4 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      4002 S   03540-03            M. DeSantis E 38.15     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Gidget    
      4003 S   24685-03            J. Stahle     50.96     4     0    0    0    0    4     2Q                        Pop       

Distance: 127 yds  SCT: 46 secs Level 5 Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8003 S   19761-01            J. Parker     36.32     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Riley     

Distance: 127 yds  SCT: 46 secs Level 5 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12008 S  28847-02            A. Landsman   29.92     0     0    1    0    0    5     2                        Jessie    
      12020 S  03879-03            K. Mockler    28.57     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Hanley    

Distance: 127 yds  SCT: 41 secs Level 5 Specialist   (24) 16 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16010 S  31936-01            L. Coombs     29.06     0     1    0    0    0    5     1Q                        Leo       
      16022 S  28847-01            A. Landsman   55.71     14    1    1    0    1    39    2                        Jordan    

Distance: 127 yds  SCT: 46 secs Level C Specialist   (8) 4 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      4007 S   03540-04            M. DeSantis E 41.67     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Gaston    

Distance: 127 yds  SCT: 46 secs Level C Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12004 S  21653-02            C. McAuley    35.07     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Lyra      

SCT: 40 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16004 T  26469-03            D. Decker     43.25   1+2    1+2    1+0      0     7    1                        Ruah      



-5-Sunday, April 6, 2025 Snooker

SCT: 40 secs Level 1 Specialist   (24) 16 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16025 S  31315-03            K. Cheever    43.77   1+2    1+2    1+2     14     23   1                        Bowzer    

SCT: 45 secs Level 2 Specialist   (8) 4 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      4007 S   03540-04            M. DeSantis E 48.15   1+2    1+2    1+7     20     34   1Q                        Gaston    



-6-Sunday, April 6, 2025 Snooker

All Dogs Gym (Club #7)
Sunday, April 6, 2025

Snooker

SCT: 40 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16018    10223-05            L. Coe        36.36   1+7    1+5    1+2     27     44   1Q                        Callie    

SCT: 45 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      12018    28946-02            J. LaPorte    NT                             0                               Gage      
      8009 V   03517-08            D. Corley     37.31   1+2    1+6    1+6     27     44   1Q                        Dexter    

SCT: 40 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16026    08447-06            R. Dane       38.35   1+2    1+6    1+6     27     44   1Q                        Ashley    
      16028    26469-02            M. Decker     47.10   1+7    1+7    1+7      9     33   2Q                        Brea      
      16024    24444-03            E. Smith      49.66   1+2    1+5    1+7      5     22   3                        Jack      
      16011    24735-02            L. Gerow      22.51   1+2    1+7    1+7      0     19   4                        Winter    
      16012    04461-05            C. Richmond   39.53   1+7    1+2    1+2      0     14                            Halley    

SCT: 40 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      20005    26838-02            L. Pomfret    Absent                          Gemma     
      20001    21653-04            C. McAuley    48.47   1+2    1+7    1+7      9     28   1                        Welkin    

SCT: 45 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      4005 V   21597-03            K. Conklin    60.21   1+7    1+6    1+3     14     33   1Q                        Ladybug   

SCT: 45 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      12019    03517-07            D. Corley     41.63   1+2    1+7    1+7     27     46   1Q                        Dublin    

SCT: 40 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16021    24660-02            V. McCloskey  NT                             0                               Star      
      12016 V  21597-02            K. Conklin    42.34   1+7    1+2    1+2     27     41   1Q                        Ramsay    



-7-Sunday, April 6, 2025 Snooker

SCT: 40 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      20008    21653-03            C. McAuley    32.31   1+2    1+7    1+7     27     46   1Q                        Rigel     
      20004    20974-03            A. Wheeler    35.57   1+2    1+6    1+2     27     40   2Q                        Gabriel   

SCT: 45 secs Level 3 Enthusiast   (8) 4 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      4001 T   16899-08            J. Rigney     43.98   1+2    1+6    1+6     27     44   1Q                        Stanley   

SCT: 45 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      12007 T  04461-04            C. Richmond   NT                             0                               Pogy      
      12014 T  31888-01            A. Jackman    NT                             0                               Kell      

SCT: 40 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16016 T  10329-04            B. Perron     36.45   1+2    1+2    1+2     27     36   1Q                        Abby      

SCT: 45 secs Level C Enthusiast   (4) 4 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      4006 T   16899-04            J. Rigney     48.53   1+2    1+6    1+6     27     44   1Q                        Jinx      

SCT: 45 secs Level C Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      8010 T   12314-03            H. Bystrek    53.11   1+2    1+5    1+7      9     26   1                        Jyn       

SCT: 45 secs Level C Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      12011 T  32123-01            T. Morse      57.34   1+2    1+5    1+7      9     26   3                        Luna      
      12009 T  33616-01            J. Lisien     37.60   1+7    1+5    1+2     27     44   2Q                        Bella     
      12005 T  01791-09            E. Shattuck   50.56   1+2    1+7    1+7     27     46   1Q                        Ivy       

SCT: 40 secs Level C Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16001 T  31315-01            K. Cheever    35.19   1+2    1+6    1+2     27     40   1Q                        Roxy      



-8-Sunday, April 6, 2025 Snooker

      16002 T  08447-05            R. Dane       NT                             0                               Obi       

SCT: 40 secs Level C Enthusiast   (24) 20 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      20002 T  31315-02            K. Cheever    31.11   1+2    1+6    1+2      2     15   1                        Dembe     

SCT: 45 secs Level 5 Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      8003 S   19761-01            J. Parker     47.74   1+2    1+6    1+6     20     37   1Q                        Riley     

SCT: 45 secs Level 5 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      12008 S  28847-02            A. Landsman   47.68   1+2    1+7    1+7     14     33   2Q                        Jessie    
      12020 S  03879-03            K. Mockler    32.79   1+2    1+2    1+7      2     16   3                        Hanley    
      12015 S  34317-01            L. MacNeil    40.47   1+2    1+6    1+7     27     45   1Q                        Anna      

SCT: 40 secs Level 5 Specialist   (24) 16 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16010 S  31936-01            L. Coombs     33.32   1+2    1+6    1+6     27     44   1Q                        Leo       
      16022 S  28847-01            A. Landsman   Absent                          Jordan    

SCT: 45 secs Level C Specialist   (8) 4 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      4003 S   24685-03            J. Stahle     49.50   1+6    1+6    1+2     20     37   2Q                        Pop       
      4002 S   03540-03            M. DeSantis E 46.21   1+2    1+6    1+6     27     44   1Q                        Gidget    

SCT: 45 secs Level C Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      12004 S  21653-02            C. McAuley    46.85   1+2    1+6    1+3     27     41   1Q                        Lyra      



-9-Sunday, April 6, 2025 FullHouse

All Dogs Gym (Club #7)
Sunday, April 6, 2025

FullHouse

Total Time: 40 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      8004     34317-02            L. MacNeil    46.64   3      3      2      6     16     1                        Briley    

Total Time: 35 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16018    10223-05            L. Coe        34.87   2      5      2      0     27     1                        Callie    

Total Time: 40 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      4005 V   21597-03            K. Conklin    40.71   3      2      3      0     24     1                        Ladybug   

Total Time: 40 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      12018    28946-02            J. LaPorte    20.18   5      4      2      0     27     1Q                        Gage      

Total Time: 35 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16026    08447-06            R. Dane       36.42   5      5      1      1     24     4                        Ashley    
      16024    24444-03            E. Smith      35.58   5      2      2      0     21                              Jack      
      16021    24660-02            V. McCloskey  39.17   3      2      4      4     25     3Q                        Star      
      16014    30234-02            J. Viola      39.16   5      4      2      4     23                              Lou       
      16011    24735-02            L. Gerow      30.29   6      6      2      0     34     1Q                        Winter    
      16012    04461-05            C. Richmond   31.93   6      4      2      0     28     2Q                        Halley    

Total Time: 35 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      20005    26838-02            L. Pomfret    35.56   3      4      2      0     25     2Q                        Gemma     
      20001    21653-04            C. McAuley    36.79   4      5      2      1     28     1Q                        Welkin    
      16009 V  06486-04            R. Decie      33.99   6      4      1      0     23     3                        Milo      

Total Time: 35 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      24001    33353-01            B. Allison    38.83   4      2      2      3     17     1                        Enzo      



-10-Sunday, April 6, 2025 FullHouse

Total Time: 40 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      12019    03517-07            D. Corley     37.25   8      7      2      0     39     1Q                        Dublin    

Total Time: 35 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16028    26469-02            M. Decker     34.84   3      4      3      0     30     1Q                        Brea      
      12016 V  21597-02            K. Conklin    25.94   4      2      3      0     25     2Q                        Ramsay    

Total Time: 35 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      20008    21653-03            C. McAuley    38.03   4      5      2      3     26     2Q                        Rigel     
      20004    20974-03            A. Wheeler    30.44   5      4      2      0     27     1Q                        Gabriel   

Total Time: 40 secs Level 2 Enthusiast   (8) 4 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      4001 T   16899-08            J. Rigney     40.63   3      4      2      0     25     1Q                        Stanley   

Total Time: 35 secs Level 2 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16004 T  26469-03            D. Decker     35.81   2      3      1      0     16     1                        Ruah      

Total Time: 40 secs Level 3 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      8001 T   12314-04            H. Bystrek    32.03   7      5      1      0     27     1Q                        Rev       

Total Time: 40 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      12014 T  31888-01            A. Jackman    33.02   3      2      3      0     24     1Q                        Kell      
      12007 T  04461-04            C. Richmond   33.70   3      5      1      0     23     2Q                        Pogy      

Total Time: 35 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16016 T  10329-04            B. Perron     30.83   4      5      2      0     29     1Q                        Abby      



-11-Sunday, April 6, 2025 FullHouse

Total Time: 40 secs Level C Enthusiast   (4) 4 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      4006 T   16899-04            J. Rigney     32.99   4      4      2      0     26     1Q                        Jinx      

Total Time: 40 secs Level C Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      8010 T   12314-03            H. Bystrek    38.76   7      5      1      0     27     1Q                        Jyn       

Total Time: 40 secs Level C Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      12011 T  32123-01            T. Morse      30.01   5      3      2      0     24     3Q                        Luna      
      12010 T  26469-01            D. Decker     32.63   5      4      2      0     27     1Q                        Abby      
      12009 T  33616-01            J. Lisien     42.17   4      3      2      2     21     4                        Bella     
      12005 T  01791-09            E. Shattuck   35.29   7      3      2      0     26     2Q                        Ivy       

Total Time: 35 secs Level C Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16001 T  31315-01            K. Cheever    30.86   5      3      2      0     24     2Q                        Roxy      
      16002 T  08447-05            R. Dane       34.04   6      4      3      0     33     1Q                        Obi       

Total Time: 35 secs Level C Enthusiast   (24) 20 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      20002 T  31315-02            K. Cheever    13.18   3      3      0      0     12     1                        Dembe     

Total Time: 35 secs Level 1 Specialist   (24) 16 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16025 S  31315-03            K. Cheever    33.73   4      3      2      0     23     1Q                        Bowzer    

Total Time: 40 secs Level 5 Specialist   (8) 4 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      4003 S   24685-03            J. Stahle     34.47   4      3      2      0     23     1Q                        Pop       

Total Time: 40 secs Level 5 Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      8003 S   19761-01            J. Parker     38.95   5      4      2      0     27     1Q                        Riley     



-12-Sunday, April 6, 2025 FullHouse

      8005 S   01862-04            M. DeSantis E 39.64   4      5      1      0     24     2Q                        St John   

Total Time: 40 secs Level 5 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      12008 S  28847-02            A. Landsman   30.18   7      4      2      0     29     1Q                        Jessie    
      12020 S  03879-03            K. Mockler    33.35   5      5      1      0     25     3Q                        Hanley    
      12015 S  34317-01            L. MacNeil    34.37   7      4      2      0     29     2Q                        Anna      

Total Time: 35 secs Level 5 Specialist   (24) 16 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16010 S  31936-01            L. Coombs     33.99   4      3      3      0     28     1Q                        Leo       
      16022 S  28847-01            A. Landsman   39.96   2      3      1      4     12     2                        Jordan    

Total Time: 40 secs Level C Specialist   (8) 4 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      4007 S   03540-04            M. DeSantis E 40.30   4      4      1      0     21     2                        Gaston    
      4002 S   03540-03            M. DeSantis E 40.26   4      4      1      0     21     1                        Gidget    

Total Time: 40 secs Level C Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      8006 S   24444-01            E. Smith      46.48   1      4      1      6     12     1                        Dexter    

Total Time: 40 secs Level C Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      12004 S  21653-02            C. McAuley    39.05   5      2      4      0     31     1Q                        Lyra      

Distance: 112 yds  SCT: 55 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16004 T  26469-03            D. Decker     63.27     8     1    2    0    1    38    1                        Ruah      

Distance: 112 yds  SCT: 60 secs Level 1 Specialist   (8) 4 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      4002 S   03540-03            M. DeSantis E 46.04     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Gidget    

Distance: 112 yds  SCT: 55 secs Level 1 Specialist   (24) 16 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16025 S  31315-03            K. Cheever    48.00     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Bowzer    



-13-Sunday, April 6, 2025 Standard

All Dogs Gym (Club #7)
Sunday, April 6, 2025

Standard

Distance: 125 yds  SCT: 50 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16018    10223-05            L. Coe        36.15     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Callie    

Distance: 125 yds  SCT: 65 secs Level 2 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8001 T   12314-04            H. Bystrek    54.02     0     0    0    0    1    15    1                        Rev       

Distance: 125 yds  SCT: 65 secs Level 2 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12008 S  28847-02            A. Landsman   NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Jessie    



-14-Sunday, April 6, 2025 Standard

All Dogs Gym (Club #7)
Sunday, April 6, 2025

Standard

Distance: 139 yds  SCT: 60 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      4005 V   21597-03            K. Conklin    79.46     19    0    0    1    0    24    1                        Ladybug   

Distance: 139 yds  SCT: 60 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12018    28946-02            J. LaPorte    30.15     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Gage      
      8009 V   03517-08            D. Corley     52.19     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Dexter    

Distance: 139 yds  SCT: 55 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16026    08447-06            R. Dane       49.98     0     0    0    0    0    0     3Q                        Ashley    
      16028    26469-02            M. Decker     50.15     0     1    0    1    0    10                             Brea      
      16024    24444-03            E. Smith      51.12     0     0    0    0    0    0     4Q                        Jack      
      16014    30234-02            J. Viola      41.59     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Lou       
      16012    04461-05            C. Richmond   41.67     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Halley    
      16011    24735-02            L. Gerow      NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Winter    

Distance: 139 yds  SCT: 55 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20001    21653-04            C. McAuley    50.29     0     2    1    0    0    15    1                        Welkin    
      16009 V  06486-04            R. Decie      60.57     5     0    1    1    0    15    2                        Milo      

Distance: 139 yds  SCT: 55 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      24001    33353-01            B. Allison    NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Enzo      

Distance: 139 yds  SCT: 60 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12019    03517-07            D. Corley     41.28     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Dublin    

Distance: 139 yds  SCT: 55 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16021    24660-02            V. McCloskey  48.80     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Star      



-15-Sunday, April 6, 2025 Standard

      12016 V  21597-02            K. Conklin    49.01     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Ramsay    

Distance: 139 yds  SCT: 55 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20008    21653-03            C. McAuley    NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Rigel     
      20004    20974-03            A. Wheeler    46.14     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Gabriel   

Distance: 139 yds  SCT: 65 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12014 T  31888-01            A. Jackman    55.60     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Kell      

Distance: 139 yds  SCT: 60 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16016 T  10329-04            B. Perron     46.85     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Abby      

Distance: 139 yds  SCT: 65 secs Level C Enthusiast   (4) 4 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      4006 T   16899-04            J. Rigney     60.62     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Jinx      

Distance: 139 yds  SCT: 65 secs Level C Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8010 T   12314-03            H. Bystrek    50.47     0     0    0    0    2    30    1                        Jyn       

Distance: 139 yds  SCT: 65 secs Level C Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12009 T  33616-01            J. Lisien     53.46     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Bella     

Distance: 139 yds  SCT: 60 secs Level C Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16001 T  31315-01            K. Cheever    60.67     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Roxy      
      16002 T  08447-05            R. Dane       43.22     0     0    0    1    1    20    2                        Obi       

Distance: 139 yds  SCT: 60 secs Level C Enthusiast   (24) 20 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20002 T  31315-02            K. Cheever    60.95     0     0    0    1    0    5     1                        Dembe     



-16-Sunday, April 6, 2025 Standard

Distance: 139 yds  SCT: 65 secs Level 5 Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8003 S   19761-01            J. Parker     NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Riley     

Distance: 139 yds  SCT: 65 secs Level 5 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12015 S  34317-01            L. MacNeil    51.30     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Anna      

Distance: 139 yds  SCT: 60 secs Level 5 Specialist   (24) 16 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16010 S  31936-01            L. Coombs     NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Leo       



-17-Sunday, April 6, 2025 Wildcard

All Dogs Gym (Club #7)
Sunday, April 6, 2025

Wildcard

Distance: 80 yds  SCT: 36 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      16018    10223-05            L. Coe        23.77    0   112   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Callie    

Distance: 80 yds  SCT: 46 secs Level 2 Enthusiast   (8) 4 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      4001 T   16899-08            J. Rigney     31.38    0   112   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Stanley   

Distance: 80 yds  SCT: 41 secs Level 2 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      16004 T  26469-03            D. Decker     32.31    0   112   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Ruah      



-18-Sunday, April 6, 2025 Wildcard

All Dogs Gym (Club #7)
Sunday, April 6, 2025

Wildcard

Distance: 95 yds  SCT: 40 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      4005 V   21597-03            K. Conklin    52.96    12  122   0    0    0    0   12  1                        Ladybug   

Distance: 95 yds  SCT: 40 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      12018    28946-02            J. LaPorte    21.75    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Gage      
      8009 V   03517-08            D. Corley     30.36    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   2Q                        Dexter    

Distance: 95 yds  SCT: 35 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      16026    08447-06            R. Dane       30.06    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Ashley    
      16028    26469-02            M. Decker     31.12    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   2Q                        Brea      
      16024    24444-03            E. Smith      32.23    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   3Q                        Jack      

Distance: 95 yds  SCT: 35 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      20001    21653-04            C. McAuley    27.71    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   2Q                        Welkin    
      16009 V  06486-04            R. Decie      26.92    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Milo      

Distance: 95 yds  SCT: 35 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      24001    33353-01            B. Allison    Absent                          Enzo      

Distance: 95 yds  SCT: 40 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      12019    03517-07            D. Corley     30.34    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Dublin    

Distance: 95 yds  SCT: 35 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      12016 V  21597-02            K. Conklin    29.88    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Ramsay    



-19-Sunday, April 6, 2025 Wildcard

Distance: 95 yds  SCT: 35 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      20008    21653-03            C. McAuley    24.28    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Rigel     
      20004    20974-03            A. Wheeler    36.77    1   122   0    0    0    0   1   2                        Gabriel   

Distance: 95 yds  SCT: 50 secs Level 3 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      8001 T   12314-04            H. Bystrek    34.13    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Rev       

Distance: 95 yds  SCT: 40 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      16016 T  10329-04            B. Perron     32.63    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Abby      

Distance: 95 yds  SCT: 45 secs Level C Enthusiast   (4) 4 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      4006 T   16899-04            J. Rigney     36.33    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Jinx      

Distance: 95 yds  SCT: 45 secs Level C Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      8010 T   12314-03            H. Bystrek    30.20    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Jyn       

Distance: 95 yds  SCT: 45 secs Level C Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      12011 T  32123-01            T. Morse      Absent                          Luna      
      12009 T  33616-01            J. Lisien     35.24    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Bella     
      12005 T  01791-09            E. Shattuck   33.87    0   122   0    1    0    0   5   2                        Ivy       

Distance: 95 yds  SCT: 40 secs Level C Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      16001 T  31315-01            K. Cheever    51.92    11  122   0    0    0    0   11  2                        Roxy      
      16002 T  08447-05            R. Dane       30.18    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Obi       

Distance: 95 yds  SCT: 40 secs Level C Enthusiast   (24) 20 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      20002 T  31315-02            K. Cheever    33.98    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Dembe     



-20-Sunday, April 6, 2025 Wildcard

Distance: 95 yds  SCT: 45 secs Level 5 Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      8003 S   19761-01            J. Parker     38.29    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Riley     
      8005 S   01862-04            M. DeSantis E 40.98    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   2Q                        St John   

Distance: 95 yds  SCT: 45 secs Level 5 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      12008 S  28847-02            A. Landsman   25.28    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   2Q                        Jessie    
      12020 S  03879-03            K. Mockler    23.41    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Hanley    

Distance: 95 yds  SCT: 40 secs Level 5 Specialist   (24) 16 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      16010 S  31936-01            L. Coombs     21.27    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Leo       
      16022 S  28847-01            A. Landsman   Absent                          Jordan    

Distance: 95 yds  SCT: 45 secs Level C Specialist   (8) 4 inch Judge: Jan Niblock
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      4002 S   03540-03            M. DeSantis E 40.98    0   112   0    0    0    0   0   1                        Gidget    


